

## COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-0186 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 2/9/2016 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 4/22/2014 Final action: 4/22/2014

Title: Community Service Award Certificate to the Fieldbrook Volunteer Fire Department (Supervisor Ryan

Sundberg)

Sponsors: Ryan Sundberg

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Community Service Award Certificate

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
-----------------------------------

4/22/2014 1 Board of Supervisors

Community Service Award Certificate to the Fieldbrook Volunteer Fire Department (Supervisor Ryan Sundberg)

That the Board of Supervisors authorization for the Chair to sign the Community Service Award Certificate.